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NOTE: All candidates who are over-age are not allowed to submit dues until the age relaxation is granted by the competent authority. They are directed to contact the admission office immediately.
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Faisalabad

Toba Tek Singh

Okara

Rural

Rural

Rural

1
2
3

1
2

1

S.No.

S.No.

S.No.

Saqlain
Qaisar Rafique
Sajeel Laeeq

Rehan Ahmad Subhani
Zeeshan Maqsood

Naeem Riaz

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

  Name of the Applicant Selected 

Muhammad Sarfraz
Muhammad Rafique
Muhammad Laeeq Khan

Muhammad Arshad
Maqsood Ahmad

Riaz

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

  Father's Name

657
655
649

667
641

592

Matric.

Matric.

Matric.

H.Q

H.Q

H.Q

Total

Total

Total

2 COPIES OF RESULT CARD AND B FORM

MATRIC R C 2 COPY PIC 4 FATHER ID CA

TWO RESULT CARD TWO COPIES CC AN
B.FORM. TWO RESULT CARD COPY AND

OVERAGE AND 2 COPIES OF R C AND 2 P

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

  Remarks ( Documents Needed )

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

Marks Obtained

574
5944
51533

6421
9780

9261

App.#

App.#

App.#

1100
1100
1100

1100
1100

1050

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

Max 
Marks

 59.73
 59.55
 59.00

 60.64
 58.27

 56.38

%age

%age

%age

08-AUG-98
06-APR-98
10-APR-99

08-DEC-98
02-MAR-99

08-FEB-97

Date of Birth

Date of Birth

Date of Birth


